1987 Plymouth Track Schedule

Tues, Mar. 31 Lucas Home

Tues., Apr. 7 Monroeville Home

Tues, Apr. 14 Crestview, Crestview
Black River

Thur. Apr. 16 Mapléton ) Away

Sat, Apr. 18 SouﬁhVCentral Away
Invitational \

Tues. Apr. 21 South Central Away

Thur, Apr. 23 Western Reserve AHome

Tues, Apr, 28 New London Home

Thur. Apr. 30 0ld Fort Home

Tues. May 5 Tri-County Meet Mohawk

Thur. May 7 éé.sééﬁl' Away

‘Tues. May 12 New London Relays Away

Sat., May 16 Firelands Conf, " Crestview = 10:00
Meet .

Thur. May 21 Districts

Sat.,  May 23

- Thur. May 28 Regionals
Sat, May 30 - :

Fri. June 5 State
Sat., June - 6

- DON'T LOOK-- You Might See
DON'T LISTEN-- You Might Heaf
DON'T THINK-- You Might Learn

DON'T MAKE A
DECISION=~-= You Might Be Wrong

DON'T WALK-- You Might Stumble
DON'T RUN-- You Might Fall
DON'T LIVE-- You Might Die

Use what talents you posSsSess; the woods would be very silent

it no birds sang there except those tnat sang best.




